
フォーミュラEnjoy トライアルデー Round 2 フリー走行 ２回目 2025 / 4 / 17   :     

結果表 Weather :Fine

Track :Dry

1 35 村瀬 賢二 FE2 HFRP MakeItYourRace 2'26.816 7 / 15 186.894 142.390
2 16 中島 一郎 FE2 barbershop丈二 FE-Ⅱ ﾚﾌﾟﾘ 2'28.304 9 / 18 1.488 1.488 186.102 140.962
3 11 小野原 悠 FE2 ﾚｳﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ with LAPS 2'28.435 11 / 18 1.619 0.131 182.620 140.837
4 85 吉田 英翔 FE2 K&G RACING C72 FE2 2'28.438 17 / 18 1.622 0.003 183.000 140.835
5 32 松平 如水 FE2 GRID FE2 2'29.423 11 / 19 2.607 0.985 186.102 139.906
6 8 樋尻 勝利 FE2 BONﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ★ﾚﾌﾟﾘｽﾎﾟｰﾂFE 2'29.655 17 / 18 2.839 0.232 183.766 139.689
7 5 M 1 長谷川 英裕 FE2 HFRP MakeItYourRace 2'29.932 8 / 17 3.116 0.277 186.894 139.431
8 77 本行 一博 FE2 K&G RACING FE2 2'30.302 11 / 19 3.486 0.370 186.894 139.088
9 41 M 2 ｼﾞｮﾆｰ小倉 FE2 HFRP ﾊﾟﾜｰﾐﾈﾗﾙ EVO 2'30.642 16 / 17 3.826 0.340 183.000 138.774
10 86 M 3 中島 崇 FE2 ｶｰﾋﾞｯﾂ FE2 MYST 2'31.105 7 / 16 4.289 0.463 180.741 138.349
11 39 鬼塚 益生 FE2 HFRP MakeItYourRace 2'31.139 12 / 19 4.323 0.034 183.000 138.318
12 92 酒井 龍太郎 FE2 leprix sport FE-Ⅱ 2'31.195 6 / 17 4.379 0.056 184.151 138.266
13 33 M 4 土屋 務 FE2 ｻﾝﾃﾞｰｽﾞ ﾚﾌﾟﾘｽﾎﾟｰﾂ FE2 2'32.476 9 / 19 5.660 1.281 181.113 137.105
14 73 M 5 田中 伸彦 FE2 K&G 73 2'32.649 10 / 19 5.833 0.173 183.766 136.949
15 78 安江 達也 FE2 ESDC K&G RACING FE2 2'32.766 5 / 19 5.950 0.117 183.382 136.845
16 95 太田 慶佑 FE2 leprix sport FE-Ⅱ 2'32.947 5 / 11 6.131 0.181 181.863 136.683
17 28 藤田 尚人 FE2 HFRP MakeItYourRace 2'34.299 16 / 17 7.483 1.352 179.265 135.485
18 7 山重 裕太 FE2 山ちゃんｽｰﾊﾟｰﾌｧｽﾄ ｲｰｸﾞﾙ 2'35.057 14 / 18 8.241 0.758 182.241 134.823
19 12 河野 晃大 FE2 TERUSUTAPPEN ﾚｳﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 2'35.173 14 / 16 8.357 0.116 180.000 134.722
20 65 M 6 上松陽光 FE2 ﾐｯﾄﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞ☆ｴﾝｼﾞｮｲ･MYST 2'35.354 15 / 16 8.538 0.181 177.455 134.565
21 27 末廣 慶一 FE2 K&G RACING FE2 2'35.915 17 / 18 9.099 0.561 182.241 134.081
22 174 植島 禎一 FE1 K&G RACING C72 FE1 2'36.212 15 / 17 9.396 0.297 174.980 133.826
23 18 M 7 加藤 智明 FE2 K&G RACING C72 FE2 2'36.862 14 / 18 10.046 0.650 182.620 133.271
24 90 渡辺 克哉 FE2 ﾅﾁｭﾗﾙｹｱ REV 2'36.890 15 / 18 10.074 0.028 179.632 133.247
25 29 小林 弥功 FE2 RSｲﾃﾞｨｱ FE2 ｲｰｸﾞﾙｽﾎﾟｰﾂ 2'36.910 16 / 17 10.094 0.020 173.941 133.231
26 74 M 8 柳澤 幸宏 FE2 K&G RACING C72 2'37.414 9 / 18 10.598 0.504 181.113 132.804
27 71 上原 大輔 FE2 鳥羽梅･K&Gﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ･C72･FE2 2'37.969 16 / 18 11.153 0.555 182.620 132.337
28 117 田中 大輔 FE1 K&G RACING 2'37.995 16 / 18 11.179 0.026 172.235 132.316
29 17 M 9 竹中 研一 FE2 ﾎｰﾙﾄﾞﾊﾝｽﾞ ﾀｹﾅｶ自動車 K&G 2'38.879 17 / 18 12.063 0.884 179.265 131.579
30 51 M 10 春田 信治 FE2 ﾚｳﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ 2'40.015 8 / 17 13.199 1.136 180.741 130.645
31 172 三輪 英則 FE1 K&G RACING 2'40.341 14 / 15 13.525 0.326 170.233 130.380
32 81 RICKY.I FE2 Motorhome Rev FE2 2'40.423 4 / 11 13.607 0.082 180.000 130.313
33 63 M 11 川﨑 裕司 FE2 東名ﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ REV 2'41.452 9 / 14 14.636 1.029 174.980 129.482

Entry :33    Start :33
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Full Course 4-Wheels(5,807m)


